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Date	 Opponent	 Game Site	 Time/Result
Fri., May 6	 St. Benedict Saints	 BELLE PLAINE	 7:30 PM	  	  	  
	 Dollar Dog Night
Sun., May 8	 Shakopee Indians #	 Shakopee	 2 PM	  	  	  	  
Fri., May 13	 Arlington	 Arlington	 7:30 PM	  	  	  
Sun., May 15	 Henderson	 Henderson	 2 PM	  	  	  	  
Tues., May 17	 Minneapolis Mudcats 	 BELLE PLAINE	 7:30 PM	  	  	  
	 Tom Melchior Night
Fri., May 20	 St. Peter	 BELLE PLAINE	 7:30 PM	  	  	  	
	 Dollar Beer Night
Sun., May 22  	 Chanhassen	 Chanhassen	 6 PM	  	  	  	  
Wed, May 25	 Minnesota Lake #	 BELLE PLAINE	 7:30 PM	  	  	  	
 Fri., May 27	 Cannon Falls 	 Cannon Falls	 7:30 PM	  	  	  
Tues, May 31	 St. Anthony Village	 St. Anthony	 7:30 PM	  	  	  
Fri., June 3	 Milroy Irish #	 BELLE PLAINE	 8 PM	  	  	  
	 Matt Saxe Chevrolet Buick Night
Sun., June 5	 Le Sueur	 BELLE PLAINE	 6 PM	  	  	  	  
	 Cambria Night
Tues., June 7	 Jordan	 Jordan	 7:30 PM	  	  	  
Fri., June 10	 Wells # (Tigertown Classic)	 BELLE PLAINE	 6:30 PM	  	  	  
Sat., June 11	 Marshall / Renner, SD # 	 BELLE PLAINE	 5:15/7:30	  	  	  
Sun., June 12	 TBD# (Tigertown Classic)	 BELLE PLAINE	 TBD	  	  	  	  
Fri., June 17	 Union Hill	 Union Hill	 7:30 PM	  	  	  
Sat., June 18	 Tiger Open - CreeksBend GC	 New Prague	 1 PM	  	  	  	  
Sun., June 19	 Fairfax	 Fairfax	 4 PM	  	  	  	  
Sun., June 19	 New Ulm Kaiserhoff	 BELLE PLAINE	 7:30 PM
	 Litte League Night (free hot dog, all Little Leaguers) 	  	  	  
Thurs., June 23	 Hutch Huskies #	 Green Isle	 8 PM	  	  	  	  
	 (Miller Lite Invitational)
Sat., June 25	 TBD #(Miller Lite Invitational)	 Hamburg	 TBD	  	  	  	  
Sun., June 26	 TBD # (Miller Lite Invitational)	 Green Isle	 TBD	  	  	  	  
Tues., June 28	 New Ulm Kaiserhoff #	 New Ulm	 7:30 PM
Thurs., June 30	 Le Sueur	 Le Sueur	 7:30 PM	  	  	  
Tues., July 5	 Gaylord	 Gaylord	 7:30 PM	  	  	  
Thurs., July 7	 * RVL-DRS All-Star Game *	 Prior Lake	 8 PM  	  	  	  
Fri., July 8	 Fairfax	 BELLE PLAINE	 7:30 PM	  	  	  
	 RTL Construction Night
Sun., July 10	 Arlington	 BELLE PLAINE	 6 PM	  	  	  
	 Senior Citizens Night / Ernie Stumpf Old-Time Music (Seniors free admission)	  
Tues., July 12	 St. Peter	 St. Peter	 7:30 PM	  	  	  
Tues., July 19	 Cologne	 Cologne	 7:30 PM	  	  	  
Fri., July 22	 Jordan	 BELLE PLAINE	 7:30 PM	  	  	  
Sun., July 24	 Henderson	 BELLE PLAINE	 6 PM
	 Fan Appreciation Night	  	   
Tues., July 26	 Gaylord	 BELLE PLAINE	 7:30 PM	  	  	  
	 Coborn’s Night
Fri. July 29	 Miesville	 Miesville	 8 PM
	  	  	  	  
REGION 6C PLAYOFFS 
July 31, August 5-7-10-12-13
CLASS ‘C’ STATE TOURNAMENT (Dassel / Hutchinson) 
Aug 19-21, 26-28, Sept 2-5
# = non-league game and/or doesn’t count towards RVL ‘C’ Standings


